Grantee Name

Alzheimer's Association
Alzheimer's Association

Brigham and Women's Hospital

Eli Lilly and Company

Eli Lilly and Company

Foundation for Neurologic Diseases
Mayo Clinic Rochester

Mayo Clinic Rochester

Mayo Clinic Rochester

The Foundation for Barnes-Jewish Hospital
UCSF Foundation

La Jolla Institute for Immunology

GLOBAL

Alliance for Children Everywhere
Angkor Hospital for Children

Project Title
BIOMEDICAL
Alzheimer's

DIAN Primary Prevention Launch

AHEAD 3-45

AHEAD Path To A2

A4 Dose Escalation

Diversity Recruitment and Biomarker Research

ACTC Tau Platform Planning Grant

Mayo Clinic Study of Aging Expansion

Mayo Clinic Study of Aging

Mayo Clinic Study of Aging Diversity

SILQ Center

ACTC Tau Platform Planning Grant

BioMed-COVID
Support for COVID-19 research

Children in Families
Phase IlI: Supporting and strengthening the use of emergency foster care and the overall transition to family-based care
Phase IlI: Building, expanding, and advocating for the social welfare workforce

Association of Member Episcopal Conferences in Eastern Africa (AMEC( Bishops Support of Catholic Care for Children
Association of Member Episcopal Conferences in Eastern Africa (AMEC AMECEA Plenary Assembly 2022

Association of Sisterhoods of Kenya

Association of the Religious in Uganda

Association of Women in Religious Institutes in Malawi
Catholic Medical Mission Board, Inc.

Catholic Relief Services - USCCB

Catholic Relief Services - USCCB

Children In Families (CIF)

Christian Alliance for Orphans

Disability Rights International

First Step Cambodia

Foundations and Donors Interested in Catholic Activities, Inc.

Holt International Children's Services

Holy Family Sisters of Colombo Province

Hope and Homes for Children

International Bank for Reconstruction and Development
International Union of Superiors General (UISG)
International Union of Superiors General (UISG)
Johns Hopkins University

Leadership Conference of Consecrated Life (South Africa)
markempa

Misean Cara

Misean Cara

M'Lop Tapang

M'lup Russey Organization

NEO Philanthropy, Inc.

Pontifical Gregorian University

Save the Children

SPOON

This Life Cambodia

This Life Cambodia

Tides Center

Tides Center

Tides Center

UBS Optimus Foundation

UNICEF - Zambia

United Aid for Azerbaijan

VIDES International

World Without Orphans Global

Zambia Association of Sisterhoods

Catholic Care for Children Kenya Phase |

CCCU Phase llI: Sustaining and Accelerating Best Practices Towards Family-based Care for Children

Landscape Assessment of Catholic Care in Malawi

Kusamala llI: Strengthening communities’ abilities to better care for all vulnerable children

Changing the Way We Care

Phase IlI: Solidifying and transitioning coordination of the collaborative approach to national child welfare systems strengthening
Phase IlI: System strengthening through improved service delivery, case management system enhancements, and organizational development
CAFO Research Center Core Operations

General Operations

Phase IlI: Systems strengthening through emergency support, social workforce development, and research

An Indaba on a Theology of Child Protection in Times of COVID-19

Phase IlI: Building Bridges to Families and Promoting Domestic Adoption

Phase 1 Implementation - CCCSL

Ukraine Crisis Support

RSR Gender-Smart Social Protection Multi-Donor Trust Fund (Trust Fund No. 073221)

Canon Law Scholarships

Commission for the Care of Persons and Phase 1 for Catholic Care for Children International

Strengthening The Effectiveness of National Children’s Care Systems: Political Analyses of Cambodia, Uganda and Zambia

Landscape Assessment on Care in South Africa

Donor Transition and Fundraising with CCCK and CCCZ

Partnership to Support Missionary Institutes In Their Ministry of Care for Children

Ukraine Crisis Support

Phase IlI: Support to vulnerable children and families, social welfare workforce strengthening, and improved networking and advocacy
Phase IlI: Continued system strengthening via support to government, communities, and residential care institutions

General Operations: Elevate Children Funders Group

The Safe Journey Home

Phase IlII: Engaging communities and supporting the social welfare workforce to ensure family and community-based care for children
Foundational Training Package for Professionals Caring for Children with Disabilities

Phase Ill: This Life in Families

Phase Ill Collaborative Support Program

Transitioning Christian Support from Residential Care to Family Care

Core Support

Children's Policy and Funding Initiative

Transform Collective

Phase IlI: Solidifying social welfare system strengthening in Zambia

Braille Teach Investment

Keeping Families Together

Activating World Without Orphan’s Faith-based Networks

Phase IlI: Expanding Catholic facility transitions to family and community-based care and providing greater community support to care for vulnerable children

Prepare the Future
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1,000,000.00
1,250,000.00
250,000.00
2,600,000.00
3,000,000.00
500,000.00
500,000.00
1,000,000.00
1,000,000.00
800,000.00
500,000.00
12,400,000.00

165,000.00
165,000.00

425,000.00
75,000.00
160,000.00
15,000.00
250,000.00
360,765.00
19,858.00
475,000.00
100,000.00
348,000.00
135,000.00
150,000.00
200,000.00
140,000.00
17,200.00
100,000.00
200,000.00
50,000.00
200,000.00
18,656.00
250,000.00
36,594.00
54,720.00
82,604.00
225,000.00
50,000.00
130,000.00
100,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
275,000.00
31,000.00
100,000.00
150,000.00
75,000.00
100,000.00
500,000.00
250,000.00
376,000.00
215,000.00
100,000.00
100,000.00
380,000.00
7,320,397.00

Initiative

Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's
Alzheimer's

BioMed-COVID

Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families
Children in Families



Prepare the Future

Alliance for Peacebuilding

Cardinal Onaiyekan Foundation for Peace (COFP)
Caritas Internationalis

Carmelite Communities Associated, Inc.

Catholic Relief Services - USCCB

Coast Interfaith Council of Clerics Trust

Council of Bishops' Conferences of Europe (CCEE)
Dicastery for Promoting Integral Human Development
Faithinvest

Foundations and Donors Interested in Catholic Activities, Inc.
Foundations and Donors Interested in Catholic Activities, Inc.

Georgetown University

Georgetown University

Global Solidarity Fund

International Catholic Migration Commission
International Catholic Migration Commission
International Catholic Migration Commission
Jesuit Refugee Service International

Jesuit Refugee Service International

Joint Learning Initiative for Faith & Local Communities
Laudato Si' Movement

Leadership Conference of Women Religious
Leadership Conference of Women Religious
Migrants and Refugees Section

National Religious Vocation Conference
NEO Philanthropy, Inc.

NEO Philanthropy, Inc.

Religions for Peace

Religious Formation Conference

Sama For All

San Giovanni XXIIl Foundation

Search for Common Ground

Anonymous

Sisters of Mercy of the Americas, Inc.
Wisconsin Religious Collaborative, Inc.

LOCAL

Alia

Alight

BrightFocus Foundation

Build Wealth MN, Inc

Camelback Ventures

Catholic Community Foundation
Catholic Extension

Catholic Relief Services - USCCB
Foundation for the National Institutes of Health
Modern Catholic Pilgrim

Religions for Peace

Sahan Journal

Twin Cities Social Cohesion Initiative
University of St. Thomas

University of St. Thomas

World Economic Forum

World Without Orphans Global

Achievement Network

Archdiocese of Saint Paul and Minneapolis
Ascension Catholic Academy

Ascension Catholic Academy

Ascension Catholic Academy

Ascension Catholic Academy

Ascension Catholic Academy

Building diversity and partnerships in vocation ministry via the internet
Core Support for AfP

Build Capacity of Interfaith Leaders and Actors to Counter Extremism and Enhance Social Cohesion in Africa through COFP Peace Fellowship Program

CR4U - Secretariat

CCA Shared Services Collaborative (SSC) Implementation
CASCADE: Catalyzing Scale through Evidence

Building Organizational Strength and Resilience

CRA4U - Spiritual and Religious Assistance

Core Operating Support

Faith-Consistent Investing Ecosystem

Capital Campaign

Core Support of the Vatican COVID Commission

Core Organizational Support

2022 GLS Scholarships

Organizational support

Child Protection expansion programming

Expanding Partnerships in Emergencies

CR4U - Coordination

JRS Faith-Based Reconciliation Program

Organizational strengthening

JLI General Operating and Fair and Equitable/ Decolonization Initiative Support Request
Core Support

Religious Life Today Into Tomorrow

Support for Emerging Future of Women's Religious Life
Enhance visibility and scope of M&R action

Phase 3 Storymapping: New Resources and Partners
Advancing the Nuns and Nones movement

Support for Community and Land Justice Project
General Support

Interculturality and Intercongregationality: Now and into the Future
Build bridges by art and culture

Expanding Holy See communications to the periphery
Core Support for SFCG

Anonymous

Leadership Collaborative - General operations support
Support for the Wisconsin Religious Collaborative

Agility
Anti-Racism Toolkit Development
MN Afghan Refugee Resettlement
Mind Sight Cure Gala Sponsorship
Tawanna Black Honorarium
Fellowship Sponsorship to Support BIPOC Leadership in Philanthropy
Catholic Racial Justice Coalition - Pooled Fund
2022 Washington D.C. Spirit of Francis Award Sponsorship
Ukraine Crisis Response - supporting Changing the Way We Care efforts in Moldova
Event Sponsorship - 10th anniversary
Seed Grant for Twin Cities Expansion with University of St. Thomas
Ukraine Crisis Response - Religions for Peace Humanitarian Fund
Core Support for Expanding the Newsroom
TCSCI Next Phase and Donor Matching
President Julie Sullivan Departure Honorarium
Father Dan Griffith Honorarium to University of St. Thomas's Initiative on Restoration Justice and Healing
Racial Equity & Global Platforms
Ukraine Crisis Response

Education
Instructional Materials Implementation and Selection and Racial Justice Coaching
Roadmap for Excellence in Catholic Education
Ascension Catholic Academy - Incubation
Wellness Coaching
St. Pascal Bridge Funding
ACA Early Childhood Learning Center Expansion
General Operations funding to support St. Pascal Regional Catholic School in 2022-2023
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105,750.00
250,000.00
325,000.00
83,500.00
40,000.00
1,000,000.00
250,000.00
30,000.00
200,000.00
906,000.00
250,000.00
500,000.00
150,000.00
30,000.00
500,000.00
150,000.00
200,000.00
248,500.00
500,000.00
400,000.00
125,000.00
400,000.00
226,000.00
200,000.00
130,000.00
124,655.00
150,000.00
350,000.00
500,000.00
138,875.00
80,000.00
35,500.00
55,019.00
32,330.00
200,000.00
40,000.00
8,906,129.00

20,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
50,000.00
20,000.00
25,000.00
50,000.00
10,000.00
15,000.00
30,000.00
80,000.00
100,000.00
10,000.00
5,000.00
499,574.00
50,000.00
989,574.00

345,000.00
40,000.00
650,000.00
70,000.00
200,000.00
56,000.00
25,754.06

Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
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Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future
Prepare the Future

Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility
Agility

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education



Ascension Catholic Academy
Ascension Catholic Academy
Ascension Catholic Academy
Blessed Trinity Catholic School
Boston College

Catholic Community Foundation
Catholic Community Foundation
Community of Saints Regional Catholic School
Cristo Rey Jesuit High School- Twin Cities
EdAllies

Family Health International
Greater Twin Cities United Way
Healey Education Foundation
Immaculate Conception School
Immaculate Conception School
Marquette University

Marquette University

MN Parent Union

National Catholic Educational Association
Opportunity for All Kids Foundation
Risen Christ Catholic School

Risen Christ Catholic School

Risen Christ Catholic School

St. Catherine University

St. Catherine University

St. Catherine University

St. Helena Catholic School

St. Helena Catholic School

St. Jerome Catholic School
University of Notre Dame
University of Notre Dame
University of St. Thomas

University of St. Thomas

University of St. Thomas

University of St. Thomas

African American Leadership Forum
All Square

Center for Economic Inclusion
Minnesota Council of Churches
Nexus Community Partners
Nonviolent Peaceforce

Pillsbury United Communities

The Minneapolis Foundation
University of St. Thomas

University of St. Thomas

General Operations funding 2022-2023
General Operations funding to support Saint Peter Claver Catholic School in 2022-2023

General Operations funding to support St. John Paul Il Catholic Preparatory School in 2022-2023

General Operations funding 2022-2023

City Connects in Twin Cities Catholic Schools Phase IlI

Social Services Fund

Targeted Literacy and Math Instruction (St. Jerome Catholic School Fund 49006A)
General Operations funding 2022-2023

Maximizing College Readiness and Success for Twin Cities Students of Color
Quality, Access, and College and Career Readiness in the Independent School Sector
Using Data to Improve Student Performance - Phase Ill

2022 Start Early Funders Coalition

Board Building and Model Expansion Design

Director of Advancement Seed Grant

General Operations funding 2022-2023

Racial Equity and Community Engagement Seed Grant

Engineering for the Difference

Supporting Independent School Parents

National Data Project

School Choice Advocacy for Education Savings Accounts

Risen Christ Bridge Funding/ PRI to Eliminate Debt

TNTP Teaching Fellows at Risen Christ

General Operations funding 2022-2023

Henrietta Schmoll School of Health Phase Il

STEM and Health Professions Pipeline Program- From High School to College to Career
Campaign for Academic Excellence

Addressing learning loss at St. Helena

General Operations funding 2022-2023

General Operations funding 2022-2023

Higher Powered Learning Power-Up

The Catholic Schools Innovation Collaborative

Digital Transformation and Racial Equity Efforts

Truth, Racial Healing and Transformation (TRHT) Campus Center

Building a More Diverse and Equitable Business Community

GHR Fellows

Racial Equity
Core Support to the Alliance of Alliances
Legal Revolution/Prison to Law School Pipeline
General Operations
Core Support for the Racial Justice Program
Community wealth development in BIPOC communities
Core Support
Documenters Initiative - Counter-storytelling and Narrative Change
Northside Funders Group Regranting Pool
Community Entrepreneurship Program
Community Entrepreneurship Program
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83,526.68
23,665.89
45,591.65
29,930.40
230,430.00
292,475.50
92,280.00
49,767.98
50,600.00
62,500.00
103,760.00
25,000.00
200,000.00
65,000.00
30,278.42
100,000.00
1,000,000.00
60,000.00
18,750.00
175,000.00
139,447.50
36,000.00
92,575.41
1,000,000.00
51,130.00
2,000,000.00
32,863.00
21,925.75
46,983.76
349,891.00
250,000.00
1,000,000.00
58,000.00
1,000,000.00
11,214,065.86
21,418,192.86

300,000.00
1,050,000.00
1,000,000.00
100,000.00
400,000.00
150,000.00
150,000.00
50,000.00
30,000.00
500,000.00
3,730,000.00

Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education
Education

Twin Cities Racial Equity
Twin Cities Racial Equity
Twin Cities Racial Equity
Twin Cities Racial Equity
Twin Cities Racial Equity
Twin Cities Racial Equity
Twin Cities Racial Equity
Twin Cities Racial Equity
Twin Cities Racial Equity
Twin Cities Racial Equity

OTHER

Other

Director/Committee Discretionary Grants and Other Miscellaneous Funding

$
$

$

525,000.00
525,000.00

55,454,292.86



